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From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
"Moscow Open-2016" турнир F девочки до 9 лет (2007 г.р. и моложе)
Last update 06.02.2016 11:58:11

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
57 GM Harutjunyan Gevorg 2436 ARM 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 36
77 GM Petrosian Davit G. 2394 ARM ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 0 5,5 55

101 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2356 ARM 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 5 80
116 CM Sargsyan Shant 2336 ARM 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 4,5 101
136 FM Sargissyan Sargis 2311 ARM ½ 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 1 0 0 4,5 92
176 Mkrtchyan Sargis R. 2214 ARM 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 5 70
186 Parvanyan Ashot 2197 ARM ½ 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 4 133
211 Hakobyan Hovhannes H. 2112 ARM 0 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 2,5 211
15 IM Galojan Lilit 2295 ARM 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 0 0 ½ 6 12
40 Gaboyan Susanna 2178 ARM 1 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 5,5 37
1 FM Dilanyan Grigor 2298 ARM 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 12
46 Minasyan Arnold 2162 ARM 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 7,5 6
61 Eranyan Khachatur 2128 ARM 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 102

170 Azaryan Tigran 1962 ARM 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 130
212 Parvanyan Alfred 1888 ARM 1 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 0 5 104
21 Нанян Георгий 1656 ARM 1 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 5 40
44 Кочарян Айк 1497 ARM 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4,5 50
35 Nanyan Georgy 1656 ARM 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 27
86 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2222 ARM 1 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 0 4,5 99

127 Pogosyan Armen 2055 ARM 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 127
201 Nanyan Georgy 1599 ARM 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 3 178

Player overview for arm
Results of the last round for arm

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 23 44 Кочарян Айк 1497 4½ 0 - 1 4½ Еркин Асылхан 0 86
9 27 70 Романов Альмин 1310 4 0 - 1 4 Нанян Георгий 1656 21
9 18 110 Sakzhiev Shakhin 0 5 0 - 1 5 Nanyan Georgy 1656 35
9 9 15 IM Galojan Lilit 2295 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WIM Semenova Elena 2207 33
9 11 40 Gaboyan Susanna 2178 5½ 0 - 1 5½ WFM Martynkova Olena 2245 24
9 5 46 Minasyan Arnold 2162 6½ 1 - 0 6½ Rodionov Yuri 2220 29
9 7 1 FM Dilanyan Grigor 2298 6 1 - 0 6 FM Bujakevich Aleksandr 2142 56
9 39 61 Eranyan Khachatur 2128 5 0 - 1 5 Yanko Ivan 1969 166
9 45 91 Sharikov Sergej 2083 5 1 - 0 5 Azaryan Tigran 1962 170
9 48 212 Parvanyan Alfred 1888 5 0 - 1 5 Gitelson Arkady 2058 105
9 17 77 GM Petrosian Davit G. 2394 5½ 0 - 1 5½ IM Iljiushenok Ilia 2470 40
9 26 176 Mkrtchyan Sargis R. 2214 5 0 - 1 5 IM Golubov Saveliy 2469 42
9 28 57 GM Harutjunyan Gevorg 2436 5 1 - 0 5 Nesterov Arseniy 2049 220



Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 2 / 4 created on 07.05.2024 13:38:54

9 38 116 CM Sargsyan Shant 2336 4½ 0 - 1 4½ FM Makhmutov Rail 2459 45
9 46 136 FM Sargissyan Sargis 2311 4½ 0 - 1 4½ FM Samusenko Maksim 2362 97
9 58 101 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2356 4 1 - 0 4 Egorov Pavel 2207 181
9 70 94 IM Yandarbiev Ruslan 2367 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Parvanyan Ashot 2197 186
9 105 191 Royset Pal 2179 2 ½ - ½ 2 Hakobyan Hovhannes H. 2112 211
9 34 86 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2222 4½ 0 - 1 4½ IM Demidov Mikhail 2580 12
9 45 127 Pogosyan Armen 2055 4 0 - 1 4 IM Korchmar Vasiliy 2397 38
9 92 201 Nanyan Georgy 1599 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Voronkov Roman 1980 146
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Player details for arm

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Нанян Георгий  1656 ARM Rp:1448 Pts. 5

1 80 Арзуманов Глеб 0 RUS 2,5 w 1 
2 58 Тюков Максим 1424 RUS 4 s 1 
3 5 Габдрахманов Азат 1876 RUS 6 s 0 
4 49 Иванов-Чернец Кирилл 1486 RUS 5 w 0 
5 60 Хуснутдинов Абдул 1409 RUS 5 s ½ 
6 68 Щербаков Егор 1316 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
7 66 Новиков Иван 1335 RUS 4 s 1 
8 47 Смелых Эдвин 1489 RUS 5,5 w 0 
9 70 Романов Альмин 1310 RUS 4 s 1 

 Кочарян Айк  1497 ARM Rp:1557 Pts. 4,5
1 101 Панин Владимир 0 RUS 3 s 1 
2 9 Мошкин Михаил 1757 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
3 7 Гагарин Василий 1864 RUS 6,5 s 1 
4 17 Лукьяненко Артемий 1684 RUS 7 w 0 
5 14 Пестряков Никита 1698 RUS 5 w 1 
6 26 Белюга Михаил 1622 RUS 5,5 s 1 
7 10 Федоров Никита 1755 RUS 7 w 0 
8 24 Ерохин Артем 1631 RUS 6,5 s 0 
9 86 Еркин Асылхан 0 KAZ 5,5 w 0 

 Nanyan Georgy  1656 ARM Rp:1527 Pts. 6
1 94 Kidlo Igor 0 RUS 2 s 1 
2 2 Nesterov Arseniy 2083 RUS 6 w 0 
3 67 Morozov Yury 1406 RUS 4 s 1 
4 60 Sevastjanov Semen 1478 RUS 5 w 0 
5 69 Kidlo Anastasiia 1376 RUS 4 s 1 
6 80 Luzyanin Timofey 1152 RUS 3 w 1 
7 14 Zhukov Maksim 1823 RUS 6 s 0 
8 75 Volkov Ilya 1300 RUS 5 w 1 
9 110 Sakzhiev Shakhin 0 RUS 5 s 1 

IM Galojan Lilit  2295 ARM Rp:2354 Pts. 6
1 84 Romanova Anastasia 1997 RUS 4 w 1 
2 56 WFM Utiatskaja Irina 2108 RUS 7 s ½ 
3 46 Sukhareva Evgeniya 2138 RUS 5,5 w 1 
4 34 WFM Shuvalova Polina 2206 RUS 4,5 s 1 
5 2 IM Nechaeva Marina 2438 RUS 6 w 1 
6 7 WGM Mirzoeva Elmira 2361 RUS 6 w 1 
7 21 WGM Schneider Veronika 2259 HUN 6,5 s 0 
8 10 WGM Soumya Swaminathan 2345 IND 7,5 s 0 
9 33 WIM Semenova Elena 2207 RUS 6 w ½ 

 Gaboyan Susanna  2178 ARM Rp:2070 Pts. 5,5
1 141 Popova Anna 0 RUS 3,5 w 1 
2 2 IM Nechaeva Marina 2438 RUS 6 s 0 
3 82 Radivon Arina 2000 RUS 4 w 1 
4 74 Absalyamova Karina 2044 RUS 3,5 s 1 
5 103 Zhemchuzhina Elizaveta 1890 RUS 5 w 0 
6 69 Machlik Monika 2060 NOR 4,5 s ½ 
7 88 Mamontova Anastasia 1975 RUS 4,5 w 1 
8 22 Maltsevskaya Aleksandra 2258 RUS 5,5 s 1 
9 24 WFM Martynkova Olena 2245 UKR 6,5 w 0 

FM Dilanyan Grigor  2298 ARM Rp:2261 Pts. 7
1 179 Nejadshirazi Mohammad Reza 1949 IRI 5 w 0 
2 262 Abbasova Sadagat 1731 AZE 3,5 s 1 
3 259 Efremov Vladislav 1751 RUS 3 s 1 
4 123 Melnikov Sergey 2036 RUS 5 w 1 
5 75 Gabitov Ruslan 2105 RUS 6 s 1 
6 51 Trusov Mikhail 2151 RUS 6 w 1 
7 25 Fitiak Sergey 2225 RUS 6 w 1 
8 11 FM Toropov Pavel 2275 RUS 8 s 0 
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9 56 FM Bujakevich Aleksandr 2142 RUS 6 w 1 
 Minasyan Arnold  2162 ARM Rp:2387 Pts. 7,5

1 222 Leyman Ivan 1867 RUS 4,5 s 1 
2 137 Safonov Nikita 2010 RUS 3,5 w 1 
3 153 Khorsun Vsevolod 1984 RUS 4,5 s 1 
4 6 FM Kuprijanov Anatoly 2286 RUS 4 w ½ 
5 135 Gromak Ivan 2012 RUS 5 s 1 
6 9 Dashko Andrey 2278 RUS 6,5 s 0 
7 96 IM Solcanean Serghei 2073 MDA 4,5 w 1 
8 2 FM Gabdushev Ruslan 2292 RUS 6,5 s 1 
9 29 Rodionov Yuri 2220 RUS 6,5 w 1 

 Eranyan Khachatur  2128 ARM Rp:2041 Pts. 5
1 237 Dzhumabaev Ysak 1842 RUS 4 w 1 
2 159 WFM Larina Marija 1976 RUS 4,5 s 1 
3 192 Asanakunov J 1928 KGZ 6,5 w 1 
4 13 FM Vlassow Valentin 2262 RUS 7 s 0 
5 153 Khorsun Vsevolod 1984 RUS 4,5 w 0 
6 165 Teiitbaev Aktilek 1970 KGZ 5 s 1 
7 132 Perelygin Mikhail 2019 RUS 5 w 1 
8 128 Zaika Daniil 2028 RUS 6 s 0 
9 166 Yanko Ivan 1969 RUS 6 w 0 

 Azaryan Tigran  1962 ARM Rp:1735 Pts. 5
1 345 Spirin Viktor 0 RUS 5,5 w 1 
2 82 Galkin Vladimir 2098 RUS 5 s 0 
3 352 Zharikov Artem 0 RUS 2 w 0 
4 268 Khaliullin Albert 1723 RUS 3,5 s 1 
5 322 Blyanihov Artur 0 RUS 3,5 w 1 
6 78 Gadaborshev Timur 2100 RUS 5 s 1 
7 69 Remizov Yaroslav 2113 RUS 6 s 0 
8 73 Isagov Nariman 2107 RUS 4,5 w 1 
9 91 Sharikov Sergej 2083 RUS 6 s 0 

 Parvanyan Alfred  1888 ARM Rp:2127 Pts. 5
1 36 FM Pavlov Oleg 2180 RUS 6 w 1 
2 94 Scherbakov Mikhail 2076 RUS 6 s 0 
3 92 Volkov Roman 2080 RUS 5 w ½ 
4 66 IM Semenov Rinat 2120 RUS 4,5 s 1 
5 56 FM Bujakevich Aleksandr 2142 RUS 6 w ½ 
6 130 Chittka Julius 2021 GER 5 s 0 
7 124 Goldbeck Lars 2031 GER 4 w 1 
8 116 Kavyev Ruslan 2046 RUS 5 s 1 
9 105 Gitelson Arkady 2058 RUS 6 w 0 

GM Harutjunyan Gevorg  2436 ARM Rp:2414 Pts. 6
1 175 Begelman Boris 2218 RUS 3 w 1 
2 179 Selivanov Ivan 2210 RUS 3 s 1 
3 9 GM Goganov Aleksey 2591 RUS 6 w 0 
4 121 FM Mikhailov Viacheslav 2332 RUS 5 s 0 
5 142 FM Popov Kirill 2305 RUS 4 w 1 
6 152 FM Vasilyev Vasily 2284 RUS 4 s 1 
7 153 FM Elistratov Semen 2277 RUS 5 w 0 
8 117 FM Afanasiev Nikita 2335 RUS 5 s 1 
9 220 Nesterov Arseniy 2049 RUS 5 w 1 

GM Petrosian Davit G.  2394 ARM Rp:2433 Pts. 5,5
1 195 Kovtunenko Alexandr 2158 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
2 183 CM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2203 AZE 4 s ½ 
3 150 FM Schekachikhin Maksim 2285 RUS 4,5 w ½ 
4 154 Klepikov Nikita 2273 RUS 4,5 s 1 
5 24 IM Yuffa Daniil 2516 RUS 5 w ½ 
6 164 Linker Mikhail 2241 UKR 3,5 s 1 
7 32 IM Potapov Pavel 2492 RUS 5 w ½ 
8 20 GM Bajarani Ulvi 2540 AZE 5 s 1 
9 40 IM Iljiushenok Ilia 2470 RUS 6,5 w 0 
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IM Gevorgyan David Sh.  2356 ARM Rp:2419 Pts. 5
1 218 Daurbekov Murad 2061 RUS 2,5 s 1 
2 19 GM Yudin Sergei 2545 RUS 5 w ½ 
3 20 GM Bajarani Ulvi 2540 AZE 5 w 1 
4 7 GM Kokarev Dmitry 2619 RUS 7 s 0 
5 54 IM Ajrapetian Gevorg 2442 RUS 3,5 w ½ 
6 52 IM Tran Tuan Minh 2447 VIE 6,5 s 0 
7 160 Karpenko Artem 2258 RUS 4,5 w 0 
8 158 Yogesh Gautam 2269 IND 3 s 1 
9 181 Egorov Pavel 2207 RUS 4 w 1 

CM Sargsyan Shant  2336 ARM Rp:2344 Pts. 4,5
1 115 FM Murtazin Bulat 2336 RUS 4 w 1 
2 42 IM Golubov Saveliy 2469 RUS 6 s 0 
3 203 Lagashin Pavel 2139 RUS 3,5 w 1 
4 50 FM Seliverstov Vladimir 2449 RUS 6 s 0 
5 206 WFM Zherebtsova Alexandra 2130 RUS 3,5 w 1 
6 74 GM Naumkin Igor 2403 RUS 6,5 s 0 
7 181 Egorov Pavel 2207 RUS 4 w 1 
8 28 GM Kharchenko Boris 2506 UKR 5,5 s ½ 
9 45 FM Makhmutov Rail 2459 RUS 5,5 w 0 

FM Sargissyan Sargis  2311 ARM Rp:2432 Pts. 4,5
1 20 GM Bajarani Ulvi 2540 AZE 5 w ½ 
2 85 FM Babarykin Stanislav 2384 RUS 5 s 1 
3 34 GM Gasanov Eldar 2488 UKR 6,5 w ½ 
4 52 IM Tran Tuan Minh 2447 VIE 6,5 s 1 
5 51 IM Vavulin Maksim 2448 RUS 5,5 w 0 
6 78 IM Khanin Semen 2393 RUS 6 s ½ 
7 70 Litvinov Maxim 2408 RUS 5,5 w 1 
8 64 IM Kozionov Kirill 2416 RUS 6 s 0 
9 97 FM Samusenko Maksim 2362 RUS 5,5 w 0 

 Mkrtchyan Sargis R.  2214 ARM Rp:2430 Pts. 5
1 58 Sarana Alexey 2435 RUS 5,5 w 0 
2 87 IM Appolonov Sergey 2380 RUS 3 s 1 
3 97 FM Samusenko Maksim 2362 RUS 5,5 w 0 
4 105 Drygalov Andrey 2352 RUS 4,5 s ½ 
5 110 WFM Belenkaya Dina 2343 RUS 4,5 w 1 
6 98 FM Vdovin Vadim 2361 RUS 4,5 s 1 
7 78 IM Khanin Semen 2393 RUS 6 w ½ 
8 84 GM Yandemirov Valeri 2386 RUS 5 s 1 
9 42 IM Golubov Saveliy 2469 RUS 6 w 0 

 Parvanyan Ashot  2197 ARM Rp:2297 Pts. 4
1 68 IM Pavlidis Anastasios 2410 GRE 4 w ½ 
2 64 IM Kozionov Kirill 2416 RUS 6 s 1 
3 56 IM Konovalov Nikolay 2438 RUS 1,5 - 1K
4 44 IM Zakhartsov Vladimir 2462 RUS 5,5 w 0 
5 63 FM Tsydypov Zhamsaran 2420 RUS 5,5 s 0 
6 124 FM Oganisian Roman 2328 RUS 5,5 w 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr205502.aspx?lan=1
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